
CIKACHI ELECTRIC CO.,LTDCIKACHI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD

TB-1504

TB-1503 TB-2503

TB-2504

15A 25A

600V

15A 25A

5.6mm 12mm 12mm5.6mm

Specification
規格 TB-1503 TB-2503 TB-1504 TB-2504

Current
電流
Voltage
電壓
Cross-Section
截面
Clamping Screw
鎖緊螺絲

p gp g M3.5 M4 M4M3.5

TERMINAL BLOCK SERIES 
固定式端子台

SPECIFICATION  規格

TB-1512

TB-1506 TB-2506

TB-2512

15A 25A

600V

15A 25A

5.6mm 12mm 12mm5.6mm

Specification
規格 TB-1506 TB-2506 TB-1512 TB-2512

Current
電流
Voltage
電壓
Cross-Section
截面
Clamping Screw
鎖緊螺絲

p gp g M3.5 M4 M4M3.5

15

22

36.2
46

22

45.2
55

15 57.2
68

17

17

30

45.2
56

127

15

22

15

30

164
17

92

17
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